2024 Livestock CDE State Senior

Overall
Rank

11

14

12
16
10
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15
44

19
24

42

25
18
35
17

Team/Student Name

Madison County
Martina Alley
Audrey Brown

Emily Strickland
Anna Grace Whitlow

Perry High FFA
Mikayla Mcdonald
Andrew Carnley
James Mcneal
Peyton Heard

Crisp County High
Kinley Arnett
Ryan Kelly
Maelee Dean
Tanner Stevens

Veterans High

Aly Corzine

Haley Myers
Rachel Schoonover
Marlii Swartwood

Colquitt High
Roxanne Herndon
Caroline Howell
Jessie Blair
Annagrace Hunter

White County High
Brayden Barrett
Mia Robinson
Judd Brooker
Grayson Wiley

Southeast Bulloch
Kaylie Brown

Lexi Morton
Aubrey Williams
Kate Anna Newman

1-Mkt
Hogs

41
47
50
41

47
50
40
50

41
a7
47
38

50
47
47
47

41
47
50
41
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47
47
47

41
47
36
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47
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47
48
45
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48
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37
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3-Jr
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Heifers
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50
47
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50
50
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47
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Heifer (PD)

42
34
47
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39
42
34
34

42
47
47
34

34
39
47
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50
42
42
47

39
47
47
22

24
40
37
42

5-Angus

Bulls (PD)

50
48
50
50

50
50
48
50

50
48
48
50

50
50
46
45

50
27
50
46

46
50
50
48

48
40
38
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6-Mkt

Lambs

40
38
46
22

50
46
32
46

42
16
40
22
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24
32
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46
34
46
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38
24
50
46

38
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7-Wether 8-Wether

Dam Dam
Ewes Does
48 48
48 48
48 48
50 48
50 48
41 40
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48 48
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30 48
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20 44
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50
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37
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Reasons
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44
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44
47
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36
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43
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36
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41
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Angus
Bull

Mkt
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Wether
Dam Doe

Reasons Reasons Reasons

40
45
45
44

44
46
42
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38
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44
40
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34

27
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43
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36
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46
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39
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34
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34

37
34
36
36

35
35
37
38

36
34
41
36

36
36
36
38

46
47
44
48

45
45
46
42

40
44
49
38

47
46
46
41

39
40
44
43

42
43
46
37

42
41
38
44

Written
Exam

64
84
92
64

64
28
68
52

72
80
64
36

64
52
60
44

60
56
76
76

52
56
68
32

52
52
52
48

Team
Activity

70

80

80

60

40

60

60

Overall
Score

2681
628
668
696
619

2620
668
626
617
629

2544
637
605
662
560

2492
635
601
620
576

2482
618
519
657
648

2462
609
590
670
533

2436
585
612
565
614




Overall
Rank

29
30
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32
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27

10
41
43
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28
46
40

12
39
47
48
45

Team/Student Name

Gilmer County
Madison Chastain
Alex Miltiades
Charles Norman
Will Dean

Screven County
Dustin Brannen
Nathan Mock
Molly Wall
Nadia Willis

North Murray
Cole Kopcsak
Jordan Mcclain
Karsen Lents
Lillian Oneal

Berrien High
Ansley Webber
Alyssa Knight
Annsleigh Lott
Anna Luke

Coffee County
Mikayla Hayes
Josie Grantham
Jayla Cobb

Lane Youngblood

1-Mkt
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41
41
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44
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44
44
28
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a4
32
32
40
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Team
Activity

60

60

40

50
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Overall
Score

2430
583
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606
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569
564
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584
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520
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566
583
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2050
551
490
459
500




